
Westside Z - A School Countdown                                                             
We started the year with the ABC's, we are going to close the year with the ZYX's!

 Join us in finishing the year strong with some fun optional activities!

Date Letter Day Description # of days left

Mon April 14 Z Zany Zoo Day Bring your favorite stuffed animal to school today!       (It 
can't make noise and has to fit in your zipped backpack).

25

Tue April 15 Y You have really grown up..
Bring or email a baby picture of yourself! Today we will 
play a guessing game of who's who!

24

Mon April 21 X Xtra Recess Day Xtra Recess after lunch! 23

Tue April 22 W Western Day
YeeHaw! Wear your boots, cowboy hat & western wear! 
(just please no spurs..)

22

Wed April 23 V Vegetable Day
Ever tried a rutabega? Bok choy?  We will offer some 
different veggies for you to sample at lunchtime! 

21

Thur April 24 U USA Day Wear Red,White and Blue today! 20

Fri April 25 T Twins & Triplets Day Find a friend or two and dress as twins or triplets! 19

Mon April 28 S Silly Sock Day Wear silly or wild mismatched socks! 18

Tue April 29 R Reading Day Be ready for some special reading activities! 17

Wed April 30 Q Quilt Day
Each class will take time to create a quilt square of a 
memory from this year. We will create a quilt for the wall 
until the end of the year.

16

Thu May 1 P Penny War Day
Coins will be counted today!  The class that raises the 
most $ (per student) gets to have extra gym time the 
rest of the year.  (Penny Proceeds to benefit the Music Program)

15

Fri May 2 O Obstacle Course Day
Parents are invited to join us for lunch recess (11:45 - 12:
15) today!  Coach Tristen will have an obstacle course 
set up for us!

14

Mon May 5 N Nature Day
We will take a nature walk to enjoy God's creation, 
among other nature activities.

13

Tue May 6 M Make Music Day
Do you know how to play an instrument? We will have a 
time to share our music playing skills.                                        
(Please sign up with Ms. Stelter)

12

Wed May 7 L Laugh Day
Bring your favorite clean jokes so everyone can have a 
good laugh throughout the whole day!

11

Thu May 8 K Kindness Day
We will surprise our friends with random acts of kindess...
(and try not to get caught). 

10

Fri May 9 J Jammies Day
Wear your pajamas and slippers to school!  
(Don't forget regular shoes for outside recess)

9

Mon May 12 I Icy Treat Day Be ready for a frozen treat at lunch! 8

Tue May 13 H Hat or Hair Day Make up a crazy hairdo or just wear your favorite hat. 7

Wed May 14 G Green Day
As the grass gets greener, we will make sure the school 
property is cleaner. Join us in cleaning up the grounds 
after lunch recess (12:15)

6

Thu May 15 F Freaky Flip Day
Whoa! My students are little teachers! Come dressed to 
look like a teacher, & your teacher will be dressed like a 
child! Watch out, your schedule might also be flipped!

5

Fri May 16 E  Exercise Day
Let's get moving and do some fun exercises today! Be 
ready to run, jump, and show all your strength.

4

Mon May 19 D Dance Party Day
We will have a time of celebrating all of our hard work 
with a dance celebration!  

3

Tue May 20 C Cinema Day School-wide movie day! 2

Wed May 21 B Beach Day
It's the last day in the classroom! Wear flip-flops, bring a 
beach towel for class & a BIG beach bag to bring 
home your supplies for the summer!

1

Thu May 22 A Alpha/Omega Community Day

God is the Beginning & the End. We will end the year by 
celebrating how we have grown since the beginning of 
the school year and go out into the community to 
serve!

Last Day!


